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Jalil Nicholas Kamaruddin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jalil Nicholas Kamaruddin
Postcode BS16 1GW

Date of birth October 1966
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SIBBETS STONE LIMITED

BIRSTALL 140 LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOMEDOORS PLUS LIMITED
INTEGRAL WINDOW SYSTEMS
LIMITED

XL JOINERY LIMITED
WEATHERALL PRODUCTS LIMITED
THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY
LIMITED

GPE LEISURE LIMITED
WORLD WOODS LIMITED
CECIL SERVICES LIMITED

GPEUK LIMITED

PRESTIGE DOORS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PORTFOLIO
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15813872

10086909

Number
03963458
03693208

03833043
03801030
03566424

03333550
02615370
03141732

01435406
00413483
02634914

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

In Liquidation

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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901438786

901438786
B1, Vantage Park Old Gloucester

Road

Hambrook

Bristol
British

App. Date
02/07/2024

29/03/2016

App. Date
03/04/2000
09/11/1999

27/08/1999
06/07/1999
19/05/1998

14/03/1997
28/01/1997
01/03/1996

06/04/1995
14/12/1994
15/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/03/2002

21/08/2023

21/08/2023
21/08/2023

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



